FSB
HIGH POWER FLOOD AND
AREA LIGHTS
CCT AND POWER SELECTABLE1
• Die-cast aluminum housing, available in bronze and black finish
• 7Hx7V optic is standard and area light optics are available as
accessories: II, III, IV, V
• 7 pin photocell receptacle with shorting cap included

FSB
QUICK SHIP
ORDERING GUIDE
ACCESSORIES (ORDER SEPARATELY)
MODEL NUMBER TYPE FINISH COMPATIBLE WITH
GS012-S-BR GLARESHIELD FOR 150 W MODELS BRONZE FSBS-PS150W-323CBR
FSBS-PS150W3222KBR
GS012-M-BR GLARESHIELD FOR 300 W MODELS BRONZE FSBM-PS300W-323CBR
FSBM-PS300W3222KBR
GS012-L-BR GLARESHIELD FOR 450 W MODELS BRONZE FSBL-PS450W-323CBR
CAS1013-YOKE-S-BR YOKE MOUNT FOR 150 W MODELS BRONZE FSBS-PS150W-323CBR
FSBS-PS150W3222KBR
CAS1013-YOKE-M-BR YOKE MOUNT FOR 300 W MODELS BRONZE FSBM-PS300W-323CBR
FSBM-PS300W3222KBR
CAS1013-YOKE-L-BR YOKE MOUNT FOR 450 W MODELS BRONZE FSBL-PS450W-323CBR
CAS1013-TRUNNIONBR TRUNNION BRONZE FSBS-PS150W-323CBR
FSBM-PS300W-323CBR
FSBL-PS450W-323CBR
FSBS-PS150W3222KBR
FSBM-PS300W3222KBR
CAS1013-SFITTERSBR SLIPFITTER FOR 150W AND 300 W
MODELS
BRONZE FSBS-PS150W-323CBR
FSBM-PS300W-323CBR
FSBS-PS150W3222KBR
FSBM-PS300W3222KBR
CAS1013-SFITTERLBR SLIPFITTER FOR 450 W MODELS BRONZE FSBL-PS450W-323CBR
CAS1013-RNDSQPBR STRAIGHT ARM FOR SQUARE/
ROUND POLE
BRONZE FSBS-PS150W-323CBR
FSBM-PS300W-323CBR
FSBL-PS450W-323CBR
FSBS-PS150W3222KBR
FSBM-PS300W3222KBR
KITCAS1013-SWADSBR SLIPFITTER WITH WALL/POLE
MOUNT ADAPTER FOR 150 W AND
300 W MODELS
BRONZE FSBS-PS150W-323CBR
FSBM-PS300W-323CBR
FSBS-PS150W3222KBR
FSBM-PS300W3222KBR
KITCAS1013-SWADLBR SLIPFITTER WITH WALL/POLE
MOUNT ADAPTER FOR 450 W
MODELS
BRONZE FSBL-PS450W-323CBR
GS012-S-BK GLARESHIELD FOR 150 W MODELS BLACK FSBS-PS150W-323CBK
GS012-M-BK GLARESHIELD FOR 300 W MODELS BLACK FSBM-PS300W-323CBK
GS012-L-BK GLARESHIELD FOR 450 W MODELS BLACK FSBL-PS450W-323CBK
CAS1013-YOKE-S-BK YOKE MOUNT FOR 150 W MODELS BLACK FSBS-PS150W-323CBK
CAS1013-YOKE-M-BK YOKE MOUNT FOR 300 W MODELS BLACK FSBM-PS300W-323CBK
CAS1013-YOKE-L-BK YOKE MOUNT FOR 450 W MODELS BLACK FSBL-PS450W-323CBK
CAS1013-TRUNNIONBK TRUNNION BLACK FSBS-PS150W-323CBK
FSBM-PS300W-323CBK
FSBL-PS450W-323CBK
CAS1013-SFITTERSBK SLIPFITTER FOR 150W AND 300 W
MODELS
BLACK FSBS-PS150W-323CBK
FSBM-PS300W-323CBK
MODEL NUMBER TYPE FINISH COMPATIBLE WITH
MODEL NUMBER DLC
UNIQUE
ID
WATTS
(W)
VOLTS
(V AC)
COLOR
TEMP.